

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6269/1999

HASEEN AHMAD & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS
(For restoration)

Respondent (s)

Date : 21/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

I.A.No.1 is allowed.
The S.L.P. shall be listed in the ordinary course.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master