

Ü

SLP(C)No. 6269 OF 1999

ITEM No.15

Court No. 1

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6269/1999

(From the Judgment and Order dated 13/11/1998 in WP 3566/98  
of the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow Benhc)

HASEEN AHMAD & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent (s)

Date : 05/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Two weeks for rejoinder. List after three weeks.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master